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Serenade™  Conference Tables
General Information

Veneer or laminate; 
1-1/4" x 1-1/4" wood 
bullnose edge; 
2-1/2" radius corner 
(14R)

Veneer or laminate; 
1-1/4" x 1-1/4" wood 
bullnose edge;  
square corner (14S)

Veneer or laminate; 
1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 
square wood edge; 
2-1/2" radius corner 
(24R)

Veneer or laminate; 
1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 
square wood edge;  
square corner (24S)

Laminate; 3/8" x 
1-3/4" wood band 
edge; square corner; 
corner joint is not 
mitered (36S)

Laminate; 1"x 1-3/4" 
wood bullnose edge; 
.62" radius corner 
(15W)

Veneer or laminate; 
3/4" x 1-1/4" beveled 
wood edge; 1-3/4"; 
radius corner (44R)

Veneer or laminate; 
3/4" x 1-1/4" beveled 
wood edge; square 
corner (44S)

Curved Pull-Silver Square Pull-Silver Straight Pull-SilverCurved Pull-Black

SPECIFICATIONS

Conference Table Top
Table tops are constructed of 1-1/8" thick, 
45 lb density particleboard core, with a 1/32" ve-
neer finished top surface and 1/32" thick phenolic 
backing. Serenade is available in four top shapes 
- rectangle, racetrack, boat and sight line. The top 
shape can be specified with one of six different 
styles of wood edging. Edging is present on all 
sides, with several selected edge styles providing 
radius or square corners.

Tops specified at 144" or longer require two piece 
construction using steel joinery for vertical and 
lateral joint strength along the entire width of the 
top. The veneer pattern is reverse slip matched. 
All joinery is hidden on the underside of the top. A 
flush mounted Vault power module is available.

Conference Table Base
Table bases are constructed of 5/8" thick particle 
board. The veneer one-sided finish width is 
41/64".

Bases are offered in five styles:
• Panel base - 4" wide
• Column base - 12" wide, base is wide enough to 
cover a 4 receptacle floor outlet for power wiring
• Veneer drum - 18", 20", 23" and 33" diameter
• Veneer half drum - 18", 20", 23" and 33" diameter
• Metal drum - 18", 24" and 28" diameter; available 
in all KI standard powdercoats

All bases feature adjustable glides 1" in diameter, 
5/16-18 threaded for level setup within 2" of 
adjustable height. Tables sized 168" or longer are 
configured with three bases; all other table sizes 
are configured with two bases. All enclosed bases 
are available with an access door for easy power 
source access.

Conference Table Modesty Panel
Modesty panel (base "stringer") is constructed of 
5/8" thick particle board. The veneer one-sided 
finish width is 41/64". Modesty panel height is 
12" x 10" wide. Power/data options and cables are 
routed and hidden within the modesty panel for an 
organized and clean appearance.

Conference Credenza
Credenza is offered in two heights: conference 
height (29") and buffet height (36"). Both heights 
feature standard adjustable shelves. The buffet 
height credenza offers two adjustable shelves per 
cabinet; conference height offers one adjustable 
shelf per cabinet.

The credenza top is constructed of 1-1/8" thick 
particle board, with 1/32" veneer finished, solid 
wood front edge and veneer finish on three sides. 
All credenza components are constructed of 5/8" 
thick particle board. The entire back of the creden-
za is finished in veneer. The veneer finish width 
is 21/32" for all 2-sided finished sides, doors, 
shelves and trim.

Door hinges are constructed of steel, spring 
loaded for soft-close, fully adjustable for gap and 
flush closure, hidden and flush mounted. Door 
pulls are offered in three styles: square bar, curved 
and straight. Curved pulls are available in black 
and silver, Straight and Square pulls are available 
in silver. Adjustable 1" diameter 5/16-18 threaded 

floor glides provide level setup within 1-1/2" total 
adjustability.

Vault Module
Available on conference table tops only. The 
optional Vault Module is a power and data module 
constructed of stained aluminum, flush with the 
surface of the table top. Surface cutout needs to 
be 14.5" x 4.0125", overall size of the module is 
15.875" x 4.375" x 4.375".

Standard configuration includes three power 
outlets, two data ports, one VGA connection, and 
one HDMI connection. The module is opened and 
closed by touching the red and green arrows on 
the surface of the module. The module also con-
tains a photo-electronic eye that prevents closure 
when power, VGA, or HDMI cords are plugged in.



Finish Cards
View color swatches for items listed within this document.

Paints

Plastics/Poly

Wood/Veneer

Laminates

Molded Edges

Edge Styles

Hard Plastics

Glass Certain options referenced may not be available on GSA Schedule.
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Product Color Options

Surface Finish--Laminate 
Beigewood	 LBZ

Belair	 LBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 LBT

Black	 LBK

Brighton Walnut	 LBW

Canyon Zephyr	 LCA

Castle Oak	 LCO

Casual Linen	 LCU

Cherry Storm	 LCX

Classic Linen	 LCI

Cloud Zephyr	 LCL

Cocobala	 LCC

Crisp Linen	 LRI

Desert Zephyr	 LDZ

Designer White	 LDR

Dove Grey	 LDG

Flax Linen	 LXF

Florence Walnut	 LFC

Forged Steel	 LOL

Friston Ash	 LFH

Frosty White	 LFW

Graphite Nebula	 LGN

Grey	 LGE

High Rise	 LHE

Hollyberry	 LHY

Island	 LID

Italian Silver Ash	 LIT

Kensington Maple	 LKM

Lapis Blue	 LLB

Markerboard White	 LMK

Misted Zephyr	 LMR

Monticello Maple	 LMT

North Sea	 LNA

Ocean	 LON

Pearl Bisque	 LPB

Pinnacle Walnut	 LPW

Pressed Linen	 LPR

River Cherry	 LRY

Satin Stainless	 LSS

Shadow Zephyr	 LSR

Silicon evolv	 LSV

Sterling Ash	 LAZ

Tailored Linen	 LTL

Titanium evolv	 LTV

White Nebula	 LWL

White Sand	 LWN

Windsor Mahogany	 LWY

Stain Color
Cocoa on Maple	 MCA

Cinnamon on Maple	 MCN

Cherry Storm on Maple	 MCX

Florence Walnut on Maple	 MFC

Kensington Maple on Maple	 MMA

Monticello Maple on Maple	 MMT

River Cherry on Maple	 MRY

Edge Color for Wood Edges
Cocoa on Maple	 MCA

Cinnamon on Maple	 MCN

Cherry Storm on Maple	 MCX

Florence Walnut on Maple	 MFC

Kensington Maple on Maple	 MMA

Monticello Maple on Maple	 MMT

River Cherry on Maple	 MRY

Base Finish
Black	 BL

Blue Grey	 GR

Bronze Metallic	 ZM

Cayenne	 CY

Champagne Metallic	 CM

Cool Grey	 CG

Cottonwood	 CO

Earthen Clay	 EY

Espresso Metallic	 EX

Everglade Shade	 EV

Flannel	 FN

Glitz Metallic	 GZ

Hazy Jade	 HJ

Honey Bee	 HY

Light Tone	 LG

Mardi Gras	 MG

Misty Brown	 MY

Nemo	 NE

Nordic	 ND

Poppy Red	 PR

Purple Haze	 PH

Rainforest	 RQ

Raw Jasper	 RJ

Rubber Ducky	 RK

Sand	 SA

Sky Blue	 SK

Starlight Silver Metallic	 SX

Surf’s Up	 SP

Tarragon	 TQ

Twilight Shadow	 TI

Ultra Blue	 UB

Warm Grey	 WG

Zesty Lime	 ZL

https://p.widencdn.net/y86s4n/Paint-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4yxle3/Molded-Plastics-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/rrc6zt/Wood-Veneer-Finish-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/3tuuwk/Laminate-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/pvfseg/Molded-Edge-Colors-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/h8st4i/Edge-Styles-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/ixjnrw/Hard-Plastics-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4l7txm/Architectural-Wall-Glass-Standards


HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

B

A Racetrack Tables, Drum Leg 48 x 96” SEO4896DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

$    9869
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder veneer bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120” SEO48120DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    11076
 

48 x 144” SEO48144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    14376
 

48 x 168” SEO48168DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    15583
 

48 x 192” SEO48192DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    16791
 

60 x 144” SEO60144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    15103
 

SEDM 60 x 168” SEO60168DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    19212
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    21426
 

             

B

A Rectangular Tables, Drum Leg 48 x 96” SER4896DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

$    9264
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder veneer bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120” SER48120DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

    10698
 

48 x 144” SER48144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    13924
 

48 x 168” SER48168DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    15057
 

48 x 192” SER48192DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    16186
 

60 x 144” SER60144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    14537
 

SEDM 60 x 168” SER60168DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    18548
 

 60 x 192” SER60192DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    20610
 

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Drum Leg 48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

$    9789
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder veneer bases
•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 

top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

    10994
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    14259
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    13756
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    16586
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    18094
 

SEDM             

             

             

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  13522
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder veneer bases
•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    15126
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168DM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    18953
 

            

            

SEDM             

             

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Metal Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

FSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

Base
Finish

B

A
Racetrack Tables, Metal Drum Leg 48 x 96” SEO4896MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
225.0#

  
$  10956

 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SEO48120MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    12160
 

48 x 144” SEO48144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    16007
 

48 x 168” SEO48168MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    17214
 

48 x 192” SEO48192MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    18421
 

60 x 144” SEO60144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    16335
 

SEMM 60 x 168” SEO60168MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    21058
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    22163
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    23480
 

B

A Rectangular Tables, Metal Drum Leg 48 x 96” SER4896MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

$  10352
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SER48120MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

    11784
 

48 x 144” SER48144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    15555
 

48 x 168” SER48168MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    16685
 

48 x 192” SER48192MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    17817
 

60 x 144” SER60144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    15769
 

SEMM 60 x 168” SER60168MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    20395
 

 60 x 192” SER60192MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    21781
 

 60 x 240” SER60240MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    22610
 

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Maple-Metal Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Metal Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

FSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

Base
Finish

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Metal Drum Leg 48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

$  10956
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 

top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

    12160
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    13369
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    14847
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    18225
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    21058
 

SEMM              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Metal Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  14720
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    16323
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168MM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    20698
 

             

             

             

SEMM              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

B

A Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72” SEO3672HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

165.0#
  

$  10041
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SEO4896HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

    11027
 

48 x 120” SEO48120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    11340
 

48 x 144” SEO48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    15534
 

48 x 168” SEO48168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    16742
 

48 x 192” SEO48192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    17948
 

SEHM 60 x 144” SEO60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    19410
 

 60 x 168” SEO60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    20919
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    22702
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    26901
 

             

B

A Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72” SER3672HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

174.0#
  

$    9439
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SER4896HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

    10422
 

48 x 120” SER48120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

    10964
 

48 x 144” SER48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    15083
 

48 x 168” SER48168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    16215
 

48 x 192” SER48192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    17345
 

SEHM 60 x 144” SER60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    18845
 

 60 x 168” SER60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    20253
 

 60 x 192” SER60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    22833
 

 60 x 240” SER60240HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    26375
 

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    9741
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

    10948
 

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

    12154
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    15418
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    17170
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    17771
 

SEHM 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    19277
 

             

             

             

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  14950
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    18785
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    20386
 

            

            

            

SEHM             

             

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Maple-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72” SEO3672PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

165.0#
  

$    8274
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SEO4896PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

      9421
 

48 x 120” SEO48120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    10506
 

48 x 144” SEO48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    12637
 

48 x 168” SEO48168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    15353
 

48 x 192” SEO48192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    16559
 

SEPM 60 x 144” SEO60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    14447
 

 60 x 168” SEO60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    17585
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    20584
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    27440
 

             

             

A

B

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72” SER3672PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

174.0#
  

$    7797
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SER4896PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

      8941
 

48 x 120” SER48120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

    10209
 

48 x 144” SER48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    12283
 

48 x 168” SER48168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    14935
 

48 x 192” SER48192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    16083
 

SEPM 60 x 144” SER60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    14001
 

 60 x 168” SER60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    17060
 

 60 x 192” SER60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    19767
 

 60 x 240” SER60240PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    26901
 

             

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    8036
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

      9424
 

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

    10511
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    12643
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    13791
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    15841
 

SEPM 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    17832
 

             

             

             

             

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  12283
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    14001
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    17060
 

            

            

            

SEPM             

             

             

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Column Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Column Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Column Leg 48 x 96” SEO4896CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

255.0#
  

$  12560
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SEO48120CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

295.0#
  

    13864
 

48 x 144” SEO48144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

340.0#
  

    15330
 

48 x 168” SEO48168CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    20214
 

48 x 192” SEO48192CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

475.0#
  

    21661
 

60 x 144” SEO60144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

400.0#
  

    17441
 

SECM 60 x 168” SEO60168CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

515.0#
  

    22899
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    26138
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    34679
 

             

             

             

             

B

A Rectangular Tables, Column Leg 48 x 96” SER4896CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  12077
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SER48120CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

405.0#
  

    13563
 

48 x 144” SER48144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

347.0#
  

    14968
 

48 x 168” SER48168CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

438.0#
  

    19792
 

48 x 192” SER48192CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

478.0#
  

    21180
 

60 x 144” SER60144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

438.0#
  

    16987
 

SECM 60 x 168” SER60168CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

530.0#
  

    22369
 

 60 x 192” SER60192CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    25322
 

 60 x 240” SER60240CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    34153
 

             

             

             

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Column Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Column Leg 48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

260.0#
  

$  12560
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

300.0#
  

    13864
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

242.0#
  

    15330
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

367.0#
  

    16627
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

440.0#
  

    20695
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

575.0#
  

    23382
 

SECM             

             

             

             

             

             

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Column Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  14968
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    16987
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168CM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    22369
 

            

            

            

SECM             

             

             

             

             

   
A B C D E

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A Racetrack Tables, Drum Leg 48 x 96” SEO4896DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

$    8941
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder laminate bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SEO48120DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

      9646
 

48 x 144” SEO48144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    12910
 

48 x 168” SEO48168DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    14260
 

48 x 192” SEO48192DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    14679
 

60 x 144” SEO60144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    13792
 

SEDL 60 x 168” SEO60168DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    16221
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    17121
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    20694
 

              

B

A Rectangular Tables, Drum Leg 48 x 96” SER4896DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

$    7122
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder laminate bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SER48120DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

      7506
 

48 x 144” SER48144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    10297
 

48 x 168” SER48168DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    12290
 

48 x 192” SER48192DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    12290
 

60 x 144” SER60144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    10478
 

SEDL 60 x 168” SER60168DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    13978
 

 60 x 192” SER60192DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    13978
 

 60 x 240” SER60240DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    15741
 

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Drum Leg 48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

$    8354
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder laminate bases
•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 

top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

      9486
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    12449
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    13340
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    15541
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    16440
 

SEDL              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  11363
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder laminate bases
•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    13366
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168DL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    15568
 

             

             

SEDL              

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Metal Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

GSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Base
Finish

B

A
Racetrack Tables, Metal Drum Leg 48 x 96” SEO4896ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
225.0#

  
$  11154

 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SEO48120ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    11861
 

48 x 144” SEO48144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    16230
 

48 x 168” SEO48168ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    17578
 

48 x 192” SEO48192ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    17995
 

60 x 144” SEO60144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    16583
 

SEML 60 x 168” SEO60168ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    20402
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    21305
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    24878
 

               

B

A Rectangular Tables, Metal Drum Leg 48 x 96” SER4896ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

$    9336
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 

piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SER48120ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

      9720
 

48 x 144” SER48144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    13616
 

48 x 168” SER48168ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    15609
 

48 x 192” SER48192ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    15609
 

60 x 144” SER60144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    13270
 

SEML 60 x 168” SER60168ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    18163
 

 60 x 192” SER60192ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    18163
 

 60 x 240” SER60240ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    19925
 

               

   
A B C D E F G

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

18

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Metal Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Metal Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

GSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Base
Finish

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Metal Drum Leg 48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

235.0#
 

$  10840
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 

top
•	 One vault power module available on 

72”, 96” and 120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

275.0#
 

    11975
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

320.0#
 

    13538
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

345.0#
 

    15696
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

425.0#
 

    19077
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

535.0#
 

    21305
 

SEML              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Metal Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

$  13998
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Full cylinder metal bases
•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

    16002
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168ML □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

    19382
 

             

             

             

SEML              

              

              

   
A B C D E F G

     



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72” SEO3672HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

165.0#
  

$    6179
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SEO4896HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

      8496
 

48 x 120” SEO48120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

      9773
 

48 x 144” SEO48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    12466
 

48 x 168” SEO48168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    13815
 

48 x 192” SEO48192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    14232
 

SEHL 60 x 144” SEO60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    15261
 

 60 x 168” SEO60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    15865
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    16767
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    20338
 

              

              

B

A Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72” SER3672HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

174.0#
  

$    5333
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SER4896HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

      6676
 

48 x 120” SER48120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

      7634
 

48 x 144” SER48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

      9852
 

48 x 168” SER48168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    11843
 

48 x 192” SER48192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    11843
 

SEHL 60 x 144” SER60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    11946
 

 60 x 168” SER60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    13624
 

 60 x 192” SER60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    13624
 

 60 x 240” SER60240HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    15385
 

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    6179
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

      8129
 

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

      9263
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    12222
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    14536
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    15140
 

SEHL 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    16041
 

              

              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  11070
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    14669
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    15275
 

             

             

             

SEHL              

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72” SEO3672PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

165.0#
  

$    6974
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SEO4896PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

      9378
 

48 x 120” SEO48120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    10192
 

48 x 144” SEO48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    12143
 

48 x 168” SEO48168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    15625
 

48 x 192” SEO48192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    16253
 

SEPL 60 x 144” SEO60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    14342
 

 60 x 168” SEO60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    17262
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    18846
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    24512
 

              

              

              

A

B

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72” SER3672PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

174.0#
  

$    6128
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 96” SER4896PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

      7561
 

48 x 120” SER48120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

      8053
 

48 x 144” SER48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

      9528
 

48 x 168” SER48168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    13654
 

48 x 192” SER48192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    13868
 

SEPL 60 x 144” SER60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    11029
 

 60 x 168” SER60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    15022
 

 60 x 192” SER60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    15334
 

 60 x 240” SER60240PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    19559
 

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Laminate-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    6974
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
  

      9065
 

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
  

    10310
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

    12091
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    13975
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    16715
 

SEPL 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    18377
 

              

              

              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  12536
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    14539
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    17312
 

             

             

             

SEPL              

              

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Column Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Column Leg 48 x 96” SEO4896CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

255.0#
  

$    9562
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SEO48120CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

295.0#
  

    10329
 

48 x 144” SEO48144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

340.0#
  

    12258
 

48 x 168” SEO48168CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    15738
 

48 x 192” SEO48192CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

475.0#
  

    16532
 

60 x 144” SEO60144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

400.0#
  

    14441
 

SECL 60 x 168” SEO60168CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

515.0#
  

    17352
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    18846
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    25145
 

              

              

              

              

B

A Rectangular Tables, Column Leg 48 x 96” SER4896CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$    7743
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168”, 192” and 240” one on each 
half

48 x 120” SER48120CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

405.0#
  

      8191
 

48 x 144” SER48144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

347.0#
  

      9642
 

48 x 168” SER48168CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

438.0#
  

    13766
 

48 x 192” SER48192CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

478.0#
  

    14145
 

60 x 144” SER60144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

438.0#
  

    11127
 

SECL 60 x 168” SER60168CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

530.0#
  

    15111
 

 60 x 192” SER60192CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    15704
 

 60 x 240” SER60240CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    20192
 

              

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Column Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” Wood bullnose
36R	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, radius 
corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” Square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” Square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44R	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

corner
CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power module.
NP	 - No Module
P1	 - Single vault power module; add 
$2521
P2	 - Double vault power module; add 
$5043

One vault power module available on 120” 
or less, two vault power modules on 144” or 
larger

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style 
selections.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Column Leg 48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

260.0#
  

$    9249
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One vault power module available on 
72”, 96” and 120” centered

•	 Two vault power modules available on 
144”, 168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

300.0#
  

    10448
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

242.0#
  

    12208
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

367.0#
  

    14091
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

440.0#
  

    16828
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

575.0#
  

    18632
 

SECL              

              

              

              

              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Column Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  11106
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 12” column leg with a connecting string-

er
•	 Column bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One vault power module available on 

120” centered
•	 Two vault power modules available on 

144” and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    13325
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    17120
 

             

             

             

SECL              

              

              

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Credenzas
Maple

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect edge style.
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect pull style.
BCR	 - Black curved
SCR	 - Silver curved
SSQ	 - Silver square
SST	 - Silver straight

DSelect stain color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Pull
Option

Stain
Color

Conference Height-2 Door 2 Door 22 x 36 x 29” SE2D3629CM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

118.0#
  

$    5395
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain

            

            

             

             

SCRZM              

Conference Height-3 Door 3 Door 22 x 54 x 29” SE3D5429CM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    6843
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain

            

            

             

             

SCRZM              

Buffet Height-2 Door 2 Door 22 x 36 x 36” SE2D3636BM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

145.0#
  

$    5790
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain

            

            

             

             

             

SCRZM              

Buffet Height-3 Door 3 Door 22 x 54 x 36” SE3D5436BM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

210.0#
  

$    7369
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain

            

            

             

             

             

SCRZM              

    
A B C D

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Credenzas
Laminate

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect edge style.
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect pull style.
BCR	 - Black curved
SCR	 - Silver curved
SSQ	 - Silver square
SST	 - Silver straight

DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect edge stain color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Pull
Option

Surface
Finish

Edge
Stain
Color

Conference Height-2 Door 2 Door 22 x 36 x 29” SE2D3629CL □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

118.0#
  

$    5000
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface

             

             

             

              

SCRZL               

Conference Height-3 Door 3 Door 22 x 54 x 29” SE3D5429CL □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    6448
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface

             

             

             

              

SCRZL               

Buffet Height-2 Door 2 Door 22 x 36 x 36” SE2D3636BL □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

145.0#
  

$    5395
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface

             

             

             

              

              

SCRZL               

Buffet Height-3 Door 3 Door 22 x 54 x 36” SE3D5436BL □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

210.0#
  

$    6975
 

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface

             

             

             

              

              

SCRZL               

    
A B C D E

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.
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Laminate Grain Direction

Serenade Gathering Table - Standard Height
(model SEGS2460L shown)

Serenade Gathering Table - Café Height
(model SEGH2460L shown w/ footrest) 

https://p.widencdn.net/y86s4n/Paint-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4yxle3/Molded-Plastics-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/rrc6zt/Wood-Veneer-Finish-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/3tuuwk/Laminate-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/pvfseg/Molded-Edge-Colors-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/h8st4i/Edge-Styles-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/ixjnrw/Hard-Plastics-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4l7txm/Architectural-Wall-Glass-Standards


Finish Cards
View color swatches for items listed within this document.

Paints

Plastics/Poly

Wood/Veneer

Laminates

Molded Edges

Edge Styles

Hard Plastics

Glass Certain options referenced may not be available on GSA Schedule.
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Product Color Options

Laminate or
Top Laminate 1 Color

Beigewood	 LBZ

Belair	 LBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 LBT

Black	 LBK

Brighton Walnut	 LBW

Canyon Zephyr	 LCA

Castle Oak	 LCO

Casual Linen	 LCU

Cherry Storm	 LCX

Classic Linen	 LCI

Cloud Zephyr	 LCL

Cocobala	 LCC

Crisp Linen	 LRI

Desert Zephyr	 LDZ

Designer White	 LDR

Dove Grey	 LDG

Flax Linen	 LXF

Florence Walnut	 LFC

Forged Steel	 LOL

Friston Ash	 LFH

Frosty White	 LFW

Graphite Nebula	 LGN

Grey	 LGE

High Rise	 LHE

Hollyberry	 LHY

Island	 LID

Italian Silver Ash	 LIT

Kensington Maple	 LKM

Lapis Blue	 LLB

Markerboard White	 LMK

Misted Zephyr	 LMR

Monticello Maple	 LMT

North Sea	 LNA

Ocean	 LON

Pearl Bisque	 LPB

Pinnacle Walnut	 LPW

Pressed Linen	 LPR

River Cherry	 LRY

Satin Stainless	 LSS

Shadow Zephyr	 LSR

Silicon evolv	 LSV

Sterling Ash	 LAZ

Tailored Linen	 LTL

Titanium evolv	 LTV

White Nebula	 LWL

White Sand	 LWN

Windsor Mahogany	 LWY

Leg Laminate 2 Color
Beigewood	 LLBZ

Belair	 LLBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 LLBT

Black	 LLBK

Brighton Walnut	 LLBW

Canyon Zephyr	 LLCA

Castle Oak	 LLCO

Casual Linen	 LLCU

Cherry Storm	 LLCX

Classic Linen	 LLCI

Cloud Zephyr	 LLCL

Cocobala	 LLCC

Crisp Linen	 LLRI

Desert Zephyr	 LLDZ

Designer White	 LLDR

Dove Grey	 LLDG

Flax Linen	 LLXF

Florence Walnut	 LLFC

Forged Steel	 LLOL

Friston Ash	 LLFH

Frosty White	 LLFW

Graphite Nebula	 LLGN

Grey	 LLGE

High Rise	 LLHE

Hollyberry	 LLHY

Island	 LLID

Italian Silver Ash	 LLIT

Kensington Maple	 LLKM

Lapis Blue	 LLLB

Markerboard White	 LLMK

Misted Zephyr	 LLMR

Monticello Maple	 LLMT

North Sea	 LLNA

Ocean	 LLON

Pearl Bisque	 LLPB

Pinnacle Walnut	 LLPW

Pressed Linen	 LLPR

River Cherry	 LLRY

Satin Stainless	 LLSS

Shadow Zephyr	 LLSR

Silicon Evolv	 LLSV

Sterling Ash	 LLAZ

Tailored Linen	 LLTL

Titanium Evolv	 LLTV

White Nebula	 LLWL

White Sand	 LLWN

Windsor Mahogany	 LLWY

Stringer/Modesty Panel Laminate 3 Color
Beigewood	 SLBZ

Belair	 SLBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 SLBT

Black	 SLBK

Brighton Walnut	 SLBW

Canyon Zephyr	 SLCA

Castle Oak	 SLCO

Casual Linen	 SLCU

Cherry Storm	 SLCX

Classic Linen	 SLCI

Cloud Zephyr	 SLCL

Cocobala	 SLCC

Crisp Linen	 SLRI

Desert Zephyr	 SLDZ

Designer White	 SLDR

Dove Grey	 SLDG

Flax Linen	 SLXF

Florence Walnut	 SLFC

Forged Steel	 SLOL

Friston Ash	 SLFH

Frosty White	 SLFW

Graphite Nebula	 SLGN

Grey	 SLGE

High Rise	 SLHE

Hollyberry	 SLHY

Island	 SLID

Italian Silver Ash	 SLIT

Kensington Maple	 SLKM

Lapis Blue	 SLLB

Markerboard White	 SLMK

Misted Zephyr	 SLMR

Monticello Maple	 SLMT

North Sea	 SLNA

Ocean	 SLON

Pearl Bisque	 SLPB

Pinnacle Walnut	 SLPW

Pressed Linen	 SLPR

River Cherry	 SLRY

Satin Stainless	 SLSS

Shadow Zephyr	 SLSR

Silicon evolv	 SLSV

Sterling Ash	 SLAZ

Tailored Linen	 SLTL

Titanium evolv	 SLTV

White Nebula	 SLWL

White Sand	 SLWN

Windsor Mahogany	 SLWY

Villa Grommet (1VG & 2VG) Color
Black grommet	 GBL

Blue Grey grommet	 GGR

Bronze Metallic grommet	 GZM

Champagne Metallic grommet	 GCM

Cool Grey grommet	 GCG

Cottonwood grommet	 GCO

Flannel grommet	 GFN

Misty Brown grommet	 GMY

Starlight Silver grommet	 GSX

Warm Grey grommet	 GWG

Villa Power Module (1VM & 2VM) Color
Villa Module Black	 PUBL

Villa Module Blue Grey	 PUGR

Villa Module Bronze Metallic	 PUZM

Villa Module Champagne Metallic	 PUCM

Villa Module Cool Grey	 PUCG

Villa Module Cottonwood	 PUCO

Villa Module Flannel	 PUFN

Villa Module Misty Brown	 PUMY

Villa Module Starlight Silver	 PUSX

Villa Module Warm Grey	 PUWG

Power-Up Module (1PU & 2PU) Color
PowerUp Black	 PUBL

PowerUp Blue Grey	 PUGR

PowerUp Cool Grey	 PUCG

PowerUp Flannel	 PUFN

PowerUp Misty Brown	 PUMY

PowerUp Sand	 PUSA

PowerUp Warm Grey	 PUWG

4-Port Module (1BP & 2BP) Color
4-Port Black	 PUBL

4-Port Silver	 PUSV

4-Port White	 PUWH

Footrest Finish
Black	 FTBL

Chrome	 FTCH

Flannel	 FTFN

Starlight Silver Metallic	 FTSX



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Laminate
Color

Rectangle Tables-18”D Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 60” SEGS1860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

151.0# $    2762
 

$      330
•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 72” SEGS1872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

173.0#       3026
 

        428
Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 84” SEGS1884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
195.0#       3421

 
        527

Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 96” SEGS1896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

217.0#       3552
 

        559
             
             

SEGSL              
              
    

A B C D E
      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

1

3

2

Contrast Laminate 18 x 60” SEGS1860L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

151.0#
  

$    2762
 

$      330
Contrast Laminate 18 x 72” SEGS1872L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
173.0#

  
      3026

 
        428

Contrast Laminate 18 x 84” SEGS1884L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

195.0#
  

      3421
 

        527
Contrast Laminate 18 x 96” SEGS1896L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
217.0#

  
      3552

 
        559

                
                

SEGSL                 

Rectangle Tables-18”D                 

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
A B C D E F G

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
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HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Laminate
Color

24 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-24”D Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 60” SEGS2460L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

189.0# $    2895
 

$      330
•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEGS2472L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

215.0#       3158
 

        428
Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 84” SEGS2484L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
240.0#       3552

 
        527

Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEGS2496L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

267.0#       3685
 

        559
Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 108” SEGS24108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
309.0#       5131

 
        658

SEGSL Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEGS24120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

335.0#       5264
 

        658
 Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEGS24144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
385.0#       5658

 
        790

              
              
              
              
              
    

A B C D E
      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

1

3

2 24 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 24 x 60” SEGS2460L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

189.0#
  

$    2895
 

$      330
Contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEGS2472L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
215.0#

  
      3158

 
        428

Contrast Laminate 24 x 84” SEGS2484L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

      3552
 

        527
Contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEGS2496L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
267.0#

  
      3685

 
        559

Contrast Laminate 24 x 108” SEGS24108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

309.0#
  

      5131
 

        658
Contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEGS24120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
335.0#

  
      5264

 
        658

Contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEGS24144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

      5658
 

        790
SEGSL                 

Rectangle Tables-24”D                 

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
A B C D E F G

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Laminate
Color

30 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-30”D Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 60” SEGS3060L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

224.0# $    3026
 

$      330
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEGS3072L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

254.0#       3289
 

        428
Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 84” SEGS3084L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
283.0#       3816

 
        527

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEGS3096L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

313.0#       3947
 

        559
Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 108” SEGS30108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
368.0#       5395

 
        658

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEGS30120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

398.0#       5527
 

        658
SEGSL Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEGS30144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
455.0#       6054

 
        790

              
              
              
              
              
    

A B C D E
      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

1

3
2

30 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 30 x 60” SEGS3060L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

224.0#
  

$    3026
 

$      330
Contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEGS3072L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
254.0#

  
      3289

 
        428

Contrast Laminate 30 x 84” SEGS3084L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

283.0#
  

      3816
 

        527
Contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEGS3096L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
313.0#

  
      3947

 
        559

Contrast Laminate 30 x 108” SEGS30108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

368.0#
  

      5395
 

        658
Contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEGS30120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
398.0#

  
      5527

 
        658

Contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEGS30144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

455.0#
  

      6054
 

        790
SEGSL                 

Rectangle Tables-30”D                 

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
A B C D E F G

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

36

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Laminate
Color

36 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-36”D Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 60” SEGS3660L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

264.0# $    3816
 

$      330
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEGS3672L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

297.0#       4210
 

        428
Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 84” SEGS3684L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
331.0#       4869

 
        527

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEGS3696L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

365.0#       5000
 

        559
Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 108” SEGS36108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
422.0#       6975

 
        658

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEGS36120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

456.0#       7106
 

        658
SEGSL Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEGS36144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
521.0#       7633

 
        790

              
              
              
              
              
    

A B C D E
      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

1

3
2

36 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 36 x 60” SEGS3660L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

264.0#
  

$    3816
 

$      330
Contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEGS3672L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
297.0#

  
      4210

 
        428

Contrast Laminate 36 x 84” SEGS3684L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

331.0#
  

      4869
 

        527
Contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEGS3696L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
365.0#

  
      5000

 
        559

Contrast Laminate 36 x 108” SEGS36108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

422.0#
  

      6975
 

        658
Contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEGS36120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
456.0#

  
      7106

 
        658

Contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEGS36144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

521.0#
  

      7633
 

        790
SEGSL                 

Rectangle Tables-36”D                 

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
A B C D E F G

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

38

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Laminate
Color

42 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-42”D Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 60” SEGS4260L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

302.0# $    4079
 

$      330
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEGS4272L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

339.0#       4474
 

        428
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 84” SEGS4284L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
376.0#       5264

 
        527

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEGS4296L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

414.0#       5395
 

        559
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 108” SEGS42108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
475.0#       7369

 
        658

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEGS42120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

512.0#       7633
 

        658
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEGS42144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
585.0#       8159

 
        790

SEGSL              
              
              
              
              
    

A B C D E
      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

1

3

2 42 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 42 x 60” SEGS4260L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

302.0#
  

$    4079
 

$      330
Contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEGS4272L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
339.0#

  
      4474

 
        428

Contrast Laminate 42 x 84” SEGS4284L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

376.0#
  

      5264
 

        527
Contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEGS4296L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
414.0#

  
      5395

 
        559

Contrast Laminate 42 x 108” SEGS42108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

475.0#
  

      7369
 

        658
Contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEGS42120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
512.0#

  
      7633

 
        658

Contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEGS42144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

585.0#
  

      8159
 

        790
SEGSL                 

Rectangle Tables-42”D                 

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
A B C D E F G

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Laminate
Color

48 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-48”D Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 60” SEGS4860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

339.0# $    4210
 

$      330
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEGS4872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

380.0#       4606
 

        428
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 84” SEGS4884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
421.0#       5527

 
        527

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEGS4896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

463.0#       5658
 

        559
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 108” SEGS48108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
528.0#       7501

 
        658

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEGS48120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 
  

569.0#       7633
 

        658
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEGS48144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ 

  
650.0#       8290

 
        790

SEGSL              
              
              
              
              
    

A B C D E
      



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.
See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 
add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

1

3

2 48 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 48 x 60” SEGS4860L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

339.0#
  

$    4210
 

$      330
Contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEGS4872L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
380.0#

  
      4606

 
        428

Contrast Laminate 48 x 84” SEGS4884L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

421.0#
  

      5527
 

        527
Contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEGS4896L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
463.0#

  
      5658

 
        559

Contrast Laminate 48 x 108” SEGS48108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

528.0#
  

      7501
 

        658
Contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEGS48120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 

 
569.0#

  
      7633

 
        658

Contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEGS48144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ 
 

650.0#
  

      8290
 

        790
                

SEGSL                 

Rectangle Tables-48”D                 

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
A B C D E F G

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Lam.
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 60” SEGH1860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

196.0#
  

$    3026
 

$      527 $      593
Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 72” SEGH1872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
223.0#

  
      3289

 
        593         593

Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 84” SEGH1884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

249.0#
  

      3685
 

        725         593
Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 96” SEGH1896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
277.0#

  
      3816

 
        757         593

                 
                 

SEGHL                  

Rectangle Tables-18”D                  

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 

panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion
•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 

do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

   
A B C D E F G

        



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

Contrast Laminate 18 x 60” SEGH1860L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

196.0# $    3026
 

$      527 $      593
Contrast Laminate 18 x 72” SEGH1872L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
223.0#       3289

 
        593         593

Contrast Laminate 18 x 84” SEGH1884L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

249.0#       3685
 

        725         593
Contrast Laminate 18 x 96” SEGH1896L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
277.0#       3816

 
        757         593

                  
                  

SEGHL                   

Rectangle Tables-18”D                   

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 

panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion
•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 

do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G H I

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Lam.
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

24 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 60” SEGH2460L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

242.0#
  

$    3158
 

$      527 $      593
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 72” SEGH2472L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
273.0#

  
      3421

 
        593         593

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 84” SEGH2484L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

302.0#
  

      3816
 

        725         593
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 96” SEGH2496L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
335.0#

  
      3947

 
        757         593

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 108” SEGH24108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

391.0#
  

      5395
 

        988       1778
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 120” SEGH24120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
422.0#

  
      5527

 
      1020       1778

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 144” SEGH24144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

481.0#
  

      5921
 

      1152       1778
SEGHL                  

Rectangle Tables-24”D                  

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

   
A B C D E F G

        



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2 24 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 24 x 60” SEGH2460L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

242.0# $    3158
 

$      527 $      593
Contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEGH2472L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
273.0#       3421

 
        593         593

Contrast Laminate 24 x 84” SEGH2484L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

302.0#       3816
 

        725         593
Contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEGH2496L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
335.0#       3947

 
        757         593

Contrast Laminate 24 x 108” SEGH24108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

391.0#       5395
 

        988       1778
Contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEGH24120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
422.0#       5527

 
      1020       1778

Contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEGH24144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

481.0#       5921
 

      1152       1778
                  

SEGHL                   

Rectangle Tables-24”D                   

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G H I

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Lam.
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

30 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 60” SEGH3060L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

285.0#
  

$    3289
 

$      527 $    1251
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 72” SEGH3072L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
320.0#

  
      3552

 
        593       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 84” SEGH3084L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

353.0#
  

      4079
 

        725       1251
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 96” SEGH3096L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
389.0#

  
      4210

 
        757       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 108” SEGH30108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

457.0#
  

      5658
 

        988       3290
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 120” SEGH30120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
493.0#

  
      5790

 
      1020       3290

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 144” SEGH30144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

559.0#
  

      6317
 

      1152       3290
SEGHL                  

Rectangle Tables-30”D                  

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

   
A B C D E F G

        



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

30 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 30 x 60” SEGH3060L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

285.0# $    3289
 

$      527 $    1251
Contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEGH3072L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
320.0#       3552

 
        593       1251

Contrast Laminate 30 x 84” SEGH3084L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

353.0#       4079
 

        725       1251
Contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEGH3096L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
389.0#       4210

 
        757       1251

Contrast Laminate 30 x 108” SEGH30108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

457.0#       5658
 

        988       3290
Contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEGH30120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
493.0#       5790

 
      1020       3290

Contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEGH30144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

559.0#       6317
 

      1152       3290
                  

SEGHL                   

Rectangle Tables-30”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G H I

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Lam.
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

36 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 60” SEGH3660L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

335.0#
  

$    4079
 

$      527 $    1251
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 72” SEGH3672L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
373.0#

  
      4474

 
        593       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 84” SEGH3684L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

411.0#
  

      5131
 

        725       1251
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 96” SEGH3696L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
451.0#

  
      5264

 
        757       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 108” SEGH36108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

521.0#
  

      7369
 

        988       3290
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 120” SEGH36120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
561.0#

  
      7501

 
      1020       3290

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 144” SEGH36144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

635.0#
  

      7896
 

      1152       3290
SEGHL                  

Rectangle Tables-36”D                  

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

   
A B C D E F G

        



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

36 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 36 x 60” SEGH3660L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

335.0# $    4079
 

$      527 $    1251
Contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEGH3672L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
373.0#       4474

 
        593       1251

Contrast Laminate 36 x 84” SEGH3684L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

411.0#       5131
 

        725       1251
Contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEGH3696L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
451.0#       5264

 
        757       1251

Contrast Laminate 36 x 108” SEGH36108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

521.0#       7369
 

        988       3290
Contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEGH36120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
561.0#       7501

 
      1020       3290

Contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEGH36144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

635.0#       7896
 

      1152       3290
                  

SEGHL                   

Rectangle Tables-36”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G H I

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
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SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Lam.
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

42 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 60” SEGH4260L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

381.0#
  

$    4342
 

$      527 $    1251
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 72” SEGH4272L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
423.0#

  
      4737

 
        593       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 84” SEGH4284L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

464.0#
  

      5527
 

        725       1251
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 96” SEGH4296L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
508.0#

  
      5658

 
        757       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 108” SEGH42108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

582.0#
  

      7896
 

        988       3290
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 120” SEGH42120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
625.0#

  
      8290

 
      1020       3290

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 144” SEGH42144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

707.0#
  

      8817
 

      1152       3290
                 

SEGHL                  

Rectangle Tables-42”D                  

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

   
A B C D E F G

        



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
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SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

42 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 42 x 60” SEGH4260L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

381.0# $    4342
 

$      527 $    1251
Contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEGH4272L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
423.0#       4737

 
        593       1251

Contrast Laminate 42 x 84” SEGH4284L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

464.0#       5527
 

        725       1251
Contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEGH4296L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
508.0#       5658

 
        757       1251

Contrast Laminate 42 x 108” SEGH42108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

582.0#       7896
 

        988       3290
Contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEGH42120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
625.0#       8290

 
      1020       3290

Contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEGH42144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

707.0#       8817
 

      1152       3290
                  

SEGHL                   

Rectangle Tables-42”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G H I

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Lam.
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

48 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 60” SEGH4860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

426.0#
  

$    4474
 

$      527 $    1251
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 72” SEGH4872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
472.0#

  
      5000

 
        593       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 84” SEGH4884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

517.0#
  

      5790
 

        725       1251
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 96” SEGH4896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
565.0#

  
      6054

 
        757       1251

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 108” SEGH48108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

643.0#
  

      8027
 

        988       3290
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 120” SEGH48120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
690.0#

  
      8290

 
      1020       3290

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 144” SEGH48144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

780.0#
  

      8949
 

      1152       3290
                 
                 

SEGHL                  

Rectangle Tables-48”D                  

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

   
A B C D E F G

        



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect grommet or module type.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
1PU	 - One PowerUp w/wire manage-
ment; add $725
1VG	 - One grommet for Villa w/wire 
management; add $658
1VM	 - One Villa module with USB w/wire 
management; add $856
1BP	 - One 4-port module w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt; add $1053
2PU	 - Two PowerUp modules; add 
$1119
2VG	 - Two grommets for Villa; add 
$1053
2VM	 - Two Villa modules w/dual USB-A; 

add $1317
2BP	 - Two 4-port modules w/USB-A/C 
and wire mgmt ; add $1842

Includes vertical and horizontal wire manage-
ment.

DSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Grom./
Module
Type

Grom./
Module
Color

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

48 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 48 x 60” SEGH4860L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

426.0# $    4474
 

$      527 $    1251
Contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEGH4872L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
472.0#       5000

 
        593       1251

Contrast Laminate 48 x 84” SEGH4884L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

517.0#       5790
 

        725       1251
Contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEGH4896L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
565.0#       6054

 
        757       1251

Contrast Laminate 48 x 108” SEGH48108L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

643.0#       8027
 

        988       3290
Contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEGH48120L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
690.0#       8290

 
      1020       3290

Contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEGH48144L/CL □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

780.0#       8949
 

      1152       3290
                  

SEGHL                   

Rectangle Tables-48”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G H I

       



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
Accessories

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Green Bay, WI 54302, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.

 

MODEL

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Bag Hook 46.6029
 

0.0#
  

$        20
 

•	 1.75”W x 2.75”L
•	 Includes 2 attachment screws
•	 Chrome finish
•	 Installs on underside of worksurface in 

front of user
•	 1/4” solid wire design holds up to 22 lbs
•	 Recommend one hook per seat position

       

       

       

       

       

HRDPT        

        

  
A
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